
 
 

TASAS DE 

CAPTACIÓN 

TASAS VIGENTES CDAT’S 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
Síguenos en nuestras 

REDES SOCIALES 

Tiempo (Días) T.E.A 

30 
2,00% 

60 3,00% 

90 
11,00% 

120 
11,00% 

150 
11,00% 

180 
11,00% 

210 10,50% 

240 10,50% 

270 
10,50% 

300 
10,50% 

330 
10,50% 

360 
10,00% 

>360 
10,00% 

 


